LISTE DES QUALIFIES AUX CHAMPIONNATS INTER-REGIONAUX

ANC DAMES MESSIEURS

BESSE LEA LABLANCHE _ VICTOR

BURTIN LEA LACROIX ROBIN

DEKKER LELIA LE GALL GUILLAUME

GERMON CAMILLE |MESNARD  HUGO

GUIBERT MARINE  |TRILLAUD QUENTIN

RHODEN DARCIE  [zAABOUB MALIK

VALADE MATHILDE 7+6=13 |
[cNS DEMARVILLE _ALEXIS T |
CR BERGE MARIANNE |BLAQUE BASTIEN

DUFAU CLARA GRANIER ROBIN

FREYMANN DEBORAH |GROUSSAT ~ CORENTIN

GOIS ANGELE  |LE coz POL

HUMEAU MEGANE  |LINDOSO VICTOR

IZRI SARAH PRINTEMPS  NICOLAS

PITOL ORIANNE

TONDUT CHARLOTTE 8+6=-14 |
[RNC NOEL MARION il |
ROC BERTAIM ANNA GARCIA ROBIN

METIVIER AMELIE PELLAT JULIEN 2+0=4 |
[CAHS ARCHAIMBAULT ROMANE _ |DODIN MAXIME __ |1+1=2 |
[NCA DONASCIMENTO LEA CAKE BREAD JACK 1+1=2 |
CNN ALLIER CLARISSE |GAUTHIER  ETIENNE

BOIZUMEAU ORNELLA |JEANNEAU  NATHAN

DAVISSEAU LEA LAGARDE J.PHILIPPE

MASSE LEA LEFEBVRE  VICTOR

MORIN CHARLOTTH

TRIOUX MANON 6+4=10 |
[SNP HINCKEL MANON BARREAU MAXIME __ |1+1=2 |
ASPTT BARRET LISA ABRO BOHRANE

BOUYER ROMAIN  [T+2=3 |

CNM BONHIVERS MATHILDE T |
SPN BAKER ISOBEL AABKARI REYAN

BAKER JESSICA  |BENJEDDI  FAROUK

BLARY MARION  |GALAND ALEXIS

CHWAL MORGANE |GRUET RAPHAEL

COISCAUD JULIETTE  |HUVELIN AXEL

COISCAUD JUSTINE  |LIBOZ THOMAS

COISCAUD LUCIE SOHAS CORENTIN

DOS CHLOE

FERRANDIS ANNE




GIRAULT EVA

GUIFFIER FANNY

GUILLET TIPHAINE

LAHONTAN CHARLOTTH|

LANCEREAU CHARLOTTH|

LEBON LAURA

MOINE SACHA

PRADO SOPHIE

SAVARIAU LAURA 18+7=25
nombre de nageurs qualifiés: 47+31=78




2011 Dames Messieurs
BAHUET ANC AABKARI SPN
BARBAUD SPN SOHAS SPN
CHWAL SPN TRILLAUD SPN
COISCAUD SPN
DONASCIMENTO NCA
France Jeunes [GUIFFIER SPN
GUILLET SPN
IZRI CR
RENARD SPN
RHODEN ANC
SAVARIAU SPN
DONASCIMENTO NCA DODIN CAHS
GUILLET SPN GALAND SPN
France Cadets IZRI CR LACROIX ANC
RENARD SPN PELLAT ROC
RHODEN ANC SOHAS SPN
SAVARIAU SPN
BAKER SPN AABKARI SPN
BERGE CR JEANNEAU CNN
CHWAL SPN LIBOZ SPN
COISCAUD J SPN
France Minimes |COISCAUD L SPN
DAVISSEAU CNN
FERRANDIS SPN
GIRAULT SPN
GUIFFIER SPN
Clubs Dames Messieurs Total
SPN 18 7 25
CR 8 6 14
ANC 7 6 13
CNN 6 4 10
ROC 2 2 4
Sud Ouest ASPTT P 1 2 3
CAHS 1 1 2
NCA 1 1 2
SNP 1 1 2
RNC 1 1
CNS 1 1
CNM 1 0 1




1 ALLIER Clarisse

2 ARCHAIMBAULT Romane

OoOoONOTUTLPhW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

BAKER Isobel
BAKER Jessica
BARRET Lisa
BERGE Marianne
BERTAIM Anna
BESSE Léa
BLARY Marion

BOIZUMEAU-VENTURI Ornella

BONHIVERS Mathilde
BURTIN Lea

CHWAL Morgane
COISCAUD luliette
COISCAUD Justine
COISCAUD Lucie
DAVISSEAU Léa
DEKKER Lélia
DONASCIMENTO Léa
DOS Chloé

DUFAU Clara
FERRANDIS Anne
FREYMANN Deborah
GERMON Camille
GIRAULT Eva

GOIS Angele
GUIBERT Marine
GUIFFIER Fanny
GUILLET Tiphaine
HINCKEL Manon
HUMEAU Mégane
IZRI Sarah
LAHONTAN Charlotte
LANCEREAU Charlotte
LEBON Laura
MASSE Léa
METIVIER Amelie
MOINE Sacha
MORIN Charlotte
NOEL Marion

PITOL Orianne
PRADO Sophie
RHODEN Darcie
SAVARIAU Laura
TONDUT Charlotte
TRIOUX Manon
VALADE Mathilde

1997 CN NIORT
1996 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE-SAINTONGE
1997 SPN POITIERS

1996 SPN POITIERS

1994 ASPTT POITIERS

1997 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1994 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION
1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1987 SPN POITIERS

1997 CN NIORT

1997 CN MONTMORILLON

1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1997 SPN POITIERS

1997 SPN POITIERS

1993 SPN POITIERS

1996 SPN POITIERS

1997 CN NIORT

1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1995 NC ST-JEAN-D'ANGELY

1995 SPN POITIERS

1993 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1997 SPN POITIERS

1997 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1997 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1997 SPN POITIERS

1997 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1996 SPN POITIERS

1995 SPN POITIERS

1994 SN PARTHENAY

1995 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1994 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1996 SPN POITIERS

1986 SPN POITIERS

1992 SPN POITIERS

1995 CN NIORT

1997 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION
1996 SPN POITIERS

1995 CN NIORT

1996 ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB
1995 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1988 SPN POITIERS

1995 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1995 SPN POITIERS

1994 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE
1993 CN NIORT

1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE



1 AABKARI Reyan
2 ABRO Borhane
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

BARREAU Maxime
BEN JEDDI Farouk
BLAQUE Bastien
BOUYER Romain
CAKEBREAD Jack
DEMARVILLE Alexis
DODIN Maxime
GALAND Alexis
GARCIA Robin
GAUTHIER Etienne
GRANIER Robin
GROUSSAT Corentin
GRUET Raphaél
HUVELIN Axel
JEANNEAU Nathan
LABLANCHE Victor
LACROIX Robin
LAGARDE Jean-Philippe
LE COZ Pol

LE GALL Guillaume
LEFEBVRE Victor
LIBOZ Thomas
LINDOSO Victor
MESNARD Hugo
PELLAT Julien
PRINTEMPS Nicolas
SOHAS Corentin
TRILLAUD Quentin
ZAABOUB-AZZA Malik

1996 SPN POITIERS
1995 ASPTT POITIERS

1995 SN PARTHENAY

1989 SPN POITIERS

1981 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1993 ASPTT POITIERS

1996 NC ST-JEAN-D'ANGELY

1997 CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES
1995 CLUB AQUAT. DE HTE-SAINTONGE
1994 SPN POITIERS

1997 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION
1997 CN NIORT

1995 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1997 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1989 SPN POITIERS

1994 SPN POITIERS

1996 CN NIORT

1997 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1994 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1995 CN NIORT

1996 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1994 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1997 CN NIORT

1997 SPN POITIERS

1995 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1997 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1995 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION
1993 CANARDS LA ROCHELLE

1994 SPN POITIERS

1993 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
1996 ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
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